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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GUY Wouters BEL
2 JESPERS nils BEL
3 DE HAAS Martijn S.V.  EN CAVANT  S.V. NED 05-05-89
4 DE MARE Maurice HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 07-10-75
5 DE RIDDER Nikki S.V.  EN CAVANT  S.V. NED 25-02-93
6 DE WIJN Peter SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 25 01-12-52
7 FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V. A.E.W. NED 04-10-77
8 JONGEJANS Jacob MSV  ZEEMACHT  MSV NED 10-04-95
9 LUGTENBURG T. S.V. A.E.W. NED 24 15-05-00
10 MAURER Arnoud GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV NED 05-02-83
11 SAMMARCO Giovanni S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN  S.V. NED 23-06-71
12 SUTTORP Bob SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 27-03-68
13 TODOROVA Slavyana GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV NED 12-02-93
14 URSEM Rob SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 29-05-61



XE
Gladius Toernooi
20 mei 2018 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 LUGTENBURG T. S.V. A.E.W. NED 24
2 DE WIJN Peter SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 25
3 URSEM Rob SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
4 DE RIDDER Nikki S.V.  EN CAVANT  S.V. NED
5 SAMMARCO Giovanni S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN  S.V. NED
6 JESPERS nils BEL
7 DE MARE Maurice HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
8 TODOROVA Slavyana GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV NED
9 FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V. A.E.W. NED
10 GUY Wouters BEL
11 JONGEJANS Jacob MSV  ZEEMACHT  MSV NED
12 SUTTORP Bob SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED
13 DE HAAS Martijn S.V.  EN CAVANT  S.V. NED
14 MAURER Arnoud GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV NED
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Strip 11
Referee(s):

DE RIDDER Nikki S.V.  EN CAVANT  S.V. / NED

GUY Wouters BEL

JONGEJANS Jacob MSV  ZEEMACHT  MSV / NED

LUGTENBURG T. S.V. A.E.W. / NED

TODOROVA Slavyana GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV / NED

SAMMARCO Giovanni S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN  S.V. /  
NED

SUTTORP Bob SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

Strip 12
Referee(s):

DE MARE Maurice HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

DE WIJN Peter SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

MAURER Arnoud GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV / NED

JESPERS nils BEL

DE HAAS Martijn S.V.  EN CAVANT  S.V. / NED

FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V. A.E.W. / NED

URSEM Rob SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T JESPERS nils BEL 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
1T SAMMARCO Giovanni S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN  S.V. NED 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3 JONGEJANS Jacob MSV  ZEEMACHT  MSV NED 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
4 FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V. A.E.W. NED 5 0,83 27 22 +5 Advanced
5 GUY Wouters BEL 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
6 DE HAAS Martijn S.V.  EN CAVANT  S.V. NED 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
7 LUGTENBURG T. S.V. A.E.W. NED 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
8 MAURER Arnoud GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV NED 3 0,50 26 24 +2 Advanced
9 DE MARE Maurice HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
10 SUTTORP Bob SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
11 DE WIJN Peter SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Advanced
12 TODOROVA Slavyana GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV NED 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Advanced
13 URSEM Rob SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Advanced
14 DE RIDDER Nikki S.V.  EN CAVANT  S.V. NED 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Advanced



XE
Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Table of 16

S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN  S.V. / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV / NED

BEL

GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

MSV  ZEEMACHT  MSV / NED

S.V.  EN CAVANT  S.V. / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

S.V.  EN CAVANT  S.V. / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

BEL



XE

1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

1

2

3

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN  S.V. / NED

GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV / NED

BEL

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

MSV  ZEEMACHT  MSV / NED

S.V.  EN CAVANT  S.V. / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

BEL

1

Bronze Medal

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

S.V.  EN CAVANT  S.V. / NED

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

1

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV / NED

BEL

MSV  ZEEMACHT  MSV / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

BEL

MSV  ZEEMACHT  MSV / NED



XE
Gladius Toernooi
20 mei 2018 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 JESPERS nils BEL
2 SAMMARCO Giovanni NED 23-06-71
3 FARKAS Mark Balasz NED 04-10-77
4 DE HAAS Martijn NED 05-05-89
5 LUGTENBURG T. NED 15-05-00
6 MAURER Arnoud NED 05-02-83
7 GUY Wouters BEL
8 JONGEJANS Jacob NED 10-04-95
9 DE MARE Maurice NED 07-10-75
10 SUTTORP Bob NED 27-03-68
11 DE WIJN Peter NED 01-12-52
12 TODOROVA Slavyana NED 12-02-93
13 URSEM Rob NED 29-05-61
14 DE RIDDER Nikki NED 25-02-93
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool T16 T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8


